bewegungsWELTEN bike-marathon
Arnstadt (Marktplatz) / 24.09.2017

N
ROTHE, Phillipp 000: 2:30:51
[J0: NRT PROTECTIVE / RFV Weimar 00: 21.48 km/h
(0: 606
00: 54.00 km 00000/000: 5 (of 46)
Ambitioniert 00000/0: 5 (of 44)
O00000: 2:22:44

aooo: 00000: 2(of 36)
Senioren 0000000: 2:30:30
goao ooon
aoo 0o 0o oo oo oo 0o 0o aoo aoo aoo

km oo km/h - - 0 0 km oo km/h
K3 Runde 0.10 0221 0.00 23 0:17 28 0:19 0.10 0:21  0.00
K2 - SchleifeA 540 1509 19.80 3 0:13 6 0:36 550 15:30 19.35
K3 Runde 6.50 17:14 20.89 1 - 4 0:333  12.00 32:44 22.00
K4 - SchleifeB1 8.00 24:40 19.46 4 0:19 7 2:16 20.00 57:24 20.91
K6 - Schleife B3 3.00 10:06 17.82 1 - 4 0:37  23.00 1:07:30 20.44
K5 - SchleifeB2 3.00 4:43 3816 6 0:11 9 0:18 26.00 1:12:13 21.60
K3 Runde 7.00 20:29 2050 4 0:23 7 0:31  33.00 1:32:42 21.36
K4 - SchleifeB1 8.00 23:21 2056 1 4 0553  41.00 1:56:03 21.20
K6 - Schleife B3 3.00 10:22 17.36 1 - 4 1:06  44.00 2:06:25 20.88
K5 - Schleife B2 3.00 4:44 3803 4 0:02 7 028  47.00 2:11:09 21.50
Marktplatz 7.00 19:42 2132 2 0:19 3 1:01  54.00 2:30:51 21.48

Timing by SPORTident
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timing.sportident.com




